
400 Portreath - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Illogan Highway, Chariot Road (NW-bound)
Nance, opp Churchtown Road
Bridge, Bridge Hill (N-bound)
Portreath, Beach Car Park (E-bound)
Bridge, Rose Villa (NE-bound)
Porthtowan, Porthtowan Turn (NE-bound)
Mount Hawke, opp Londis
Wheal Rose, opp Lansdowne Park Homes
Scorrier, Rodda’s Creamery (SE-bound)
Blackwater, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Chiverton, opp Garage
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0747
0751
0753
0800
0804
0813
0823
0829
0832
0835
0840
0855

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

400 Truro College - Portreath

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Chiverton, Garage (SW-bound)
Blackwater, opp Bus Shelter
Scorrier, Rodda’s Creamery (NW-bound)
Wheal Rose, Lansdowne Park Homes (NW-bound)
Mount Hawke, Londis (N-bound)
Porthtowan, opp Porthtowan Turn
Bridge, Bridge Inn (W-bound)
Portreath, opp Beach Car Park
Bridge, Bridge Hill (S-bound)
Nance, Coronation Road (W-bound)
Illogan Highway, Chariot Road (SE-bound)

Col
1635
1649
1654
1657
1700
1706
1716
1725
1730
1734
1737
1740

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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