## **Portreath - Truro College**

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions	Col		
Illogan Highway, Chariot Road (NW-bound)		0747		
Nance, opp Churchtown Road		0751		
Bridge, Bridge Hill (N-bound)		0753		
Portreath, Beach Car Park (E-bound)		0800		
Bridge, Rose Villa (NE-bound)		0804		
Porthtowan, Porthtowan Turn (NE-bound)		0813		
Mount Hawke, opp Londis		0823		
Wheal Rose, opp Lansdowne Park Homes		0829		
Scorrier, Rodda's Creamery (SE-bound)		0832		
Blackwater, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)		0835		
Chiverton, opp Garage		0840		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		0855		
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

no service

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



400

## **Truro College - Portreath**

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
Illogan Highway, Chariot Road (SE-bound)	1740		
Nance, Coronation Road (W-bound)	1737		
Bridge, Bridge Hill (S-bound)	1734		
Portreath, opp Beach Car Park	1730		
Bridge, Bridge Inn (W-bound)	1725		
Porthtowan, opp Porthtowan Turn	1716		
Mount Hawke, Londis (N-bound)	1706		
Wheal Rose, Lansdowne Park Homes (NW-bou	ınd) 1700		
Scorrier, Rodda's Creamery (NW-bound)	1657		
Blackwater, opp Bus Shelter	1654		
Chiverton, Garage (SW-bound)	1649		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	1635		
Se	ervice Restrictions Col		

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

no service

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days